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LEGENDA:
50.000

25.000

H.000

3.000

SETORES:

PRIMARIO

el SECUNDARID

TERCIARIO

SEM DECLARACAD

PROJETO CPM / BIRD

SUB-PROJETO VITORIA
PERFIL DA CIDADE — GRAN ITORIA
C DE VITO
I955° | POPULACAD ECONOMICAMENTE 15
santos
b ATIVA — 1977
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